UB2 Indicators
M26
M
In
di
ca
to
rs

Complement to UB2 Pushbuttons
TYPICAL INDICATOR ORDERING EXAMPLE
01 W03UB2 K 6CF
Mounting Types
PCB Mounting
01 Square
 Snap-in Mounting
04 Square
Terminals
W03 Silver PC/Turret
1JB
LEDs
Sculptured Cap Lens/Diffuser Color
1JB Clear/White
Beveled Cap & Color
2B White
Flat Cap Lens/Diffuser Color
3JB Clear/White
Sculptured Cap with
Alternating Legend
4JCF Clear; Red/Green
4JDG Clear; Amber/Blue
Flat Cap with
Alternating Legend
5JCF Clear; Red/Green
5JDG Clear; Amber/Blue
Bright LED
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
Super Bright Bicolor LED
6CF Red/Green
6DG Amber/Blue
Super Bright LED
6B White
6F Green
6G Blue
Sculptured Cap Lens/Diffuser
Colors
1JB Clear/White
1JC Clear/Red
1JD Clear/Amber
1JF Clear/Green
Beveled Cap & Colors
2B White
2C Red
2D Amber
2F Green
Flat Cap Lens/Diffuser Colors
3JB Clear/White
3JC Clear/Red
3JD Clear/Amber
3JF Clear/Green
Sculptured Cap Lens/Diffuser
Color
1JB Clear/White
Beveled Cap & Color
2B White
Flat Cap Lens/Diffuser Color
3JB Clear/White
Cap Types & Colors
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE